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THE GLASS HOUSE

WYNYARD HALL

Bar

Has avocado, poached eggs, toast (V)

Pain au chocolat (V)

Croissant (V)

Croissant filled with copa and poacher
Homemade cookies (V)

Cinnamon churros, warm chocolate sauce (V)
Olives, Lovesome Hill Farm oil, Focaccia (VG)
Fries, truffle mayonnaise (V)

The Glass House cheese board, grape must and crackers (V)
Minimum 2 sharing

The Glass House Charcuterie board
Minimum 2 sharing

Dog treats

£7.00
£2.00
£2.00
£6.00
£1.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£12.00pp

£12.00pp

In exchange for a paw!



