

Bar

Has avocado, poached eggs, toast (V)	£7.00
Pain au chocolat (V)	£2.00
Croissant (V)	£2.00
Croissant filled with copa and poacher	£6.00
Homemade cookies (V)	£1.50
Cinnamon churros, warm chocolate sauce (V)	£4.00
Olives, Lovesome Hill Farm oil, Focaccia (VG)	£4.50
Fries, truffle mayonnaise (V)	£4.50
The Glass House cheese board, grape must and crackers (V) <i>Minimum 2 sharing</i>	£12.00pp
The Glass House Charcuterie board Minimum 2 sharing	£12.00pp
Dog treats	In exchange for a paw!